
Resultatlista

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss Std

1 Håkan Wilhelmsson Västbo PK 191 189 183 563 17 B

2 Jimmy Spelling Kristinehamns PK 163 164 169 496 2

3 Torbjörn Planefors Fryksdalens PK 166 165 164 495 2

4 Ronald Ekegren Kristinehamns PK 111 140 84 335 2

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss Std

1 Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PK 189 191 188 568 11 S

2 Pjotr van Willegen HUPK 174 186 179 539 6

3 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 177 175 125 477 3

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss Std

1 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 185 184 174 533 9

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss Std

1 Roland Pettersson HUPK 185 166 172 523 7

2 Bosse Östman HUPK 174 186 154 514 4

3 Bo Johansson HUPK 176 176 133 485 2

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss Std

1 Erik Masth Älvenäs PK 187 183 185 555 9 B

2 Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK 181 177 183 541 10 B

3 Yngve Skansen Arvika PK 183 179 171 533 9

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss Std

1 Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK 166 167 173 506 6

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss Std

1 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 178 180 171 529 4

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss Std

1 Jimmy Spelling Kristinehamns PK 160 153 168 481 5

2 Håkan Wilhelmsson Västbo PK 148 165 143 456 2

3 Torbjörn Planefors Fryksdalens PK 155 158 116 429 8
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Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss Std

1 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 170 178 156 504 8

2 Bo Johansson HUPK 167 170 156 493 5

3 Bosse Östman HUPK 160 169 152 481 8

4 Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK 127 154 139 420 3

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss Std

1 Erik Everbrink HUPK 194 191 183 568 9 S

2 Johan Nilsson HUPK 190 185 176 551 11 S

3 Roland Pettersson HUPK 183 183 166 532 8 B

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss Std

1 Håkan Wilhelmsson Västbo PK 153 151 154 458 4

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss Std

1 Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PK 188 189 184 561 12 S

2 Bo Johansson HUPK 170 175 172 517 4

3 Pjotr van Willegen HUPK 175 179 144 498 6

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss Std

1 Johan Nilsson HUPK 185 187 178 550 9 B

2 Roland Pettersson HUPK 187 191 167 545 7 B

3 Erik Everbrink HUPK 180 178 172 530 6 B

4 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 180 188 146 514 6
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Resultat Krestmästerskap

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss

1 Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PK 189 191 188 568 11

2 Erik Masth Älvenäs PK 187 183 185 555 9

3 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 185 184 174 543 9

4 Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK 181 177 183 541 10

5 Pjotr van Willegen HUPK 174 186 179 539 6

6 Yngve Skansen Arvika PK 183 179 171 533 9
7 Roland Pettersson HUPK 185 166 172 523 7

8 Bosse Östman HUPK 174 186 154 514 4

9 Jimmy Spelling Kristinehamns PK 163 164 169 496 2

10 Torbjörn Planefors Fryksdalens PK 166 165 164 495 2

11 Bo Johansson HUPK 176 176 133 485 2

12 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 177 175 125 477 3

13 Ronald Ekegren Kristinehamns PK 111 140 84 335 2

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss

1 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 178 180 171 529 4

2 Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK 166 167 173 506 6

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss

1 Erik Everbrink HUPK 194 191 183 568 9

2 Johan Nilsson HUPK 190 185 176 551 11

3 Roland Pettersson HUPK 183 183 166 532 8

4 Ulf Öberg Storfors PK 170 178 156 504 8

5 Bo Johansson HUPK 167 170 156 493 5

6 Bosse Östman HUPK 160 169 152 481 8

7 Jimmy Spelling Kristinehamns PK 160 153 168 481 5

8 Torbjörn Planefors Fryksdalens PK 155 158 116 429 8

9 Lars Werner Kristinehamns PK 127 154 139 420 3

Plac Namn Förening 10 Sek 8 Sek 6 sek Totalt Kryss

1 Mathias Jansson Älvenäs PK 188 189 184 561 12

2 Johan Nilsson HUPK 185 187 178 550 9

3 Roland Pettersson HUPK 187 191 167 545 7

4 Erik Everbrink HUPK 180 178 172 530 6

5 Bo Johansson HUPK 170 175 172 517 4

6 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens PK 180 188 146 514 6

7 Pjotr van Willegen HUPK 175 179 144 498 6
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